
Features:
-12 Townhomes

-3 Bedroom Units

-1.5 to 2.5 Bathrooms 
depending on the 
floorplan

-Rehab Properties

-Household Size 
between 1 and 4 
Members

Habitat for Humanity Metro MD
Homes Available for Purchase

Montgomery Village
Montgomery County, MD

Interested in these homes?

Learn more by joining an information session:
Wednesday, May 21st at 6:00pm
Wednesday, May 28th at 6:00pm
or
By visiting our website www.habitatmm.org 

Applications open 5/19/25 and close 6/4/25. Starting 
5/19, applications will be available on Habitat's website 
and in both Habitat ReStore Locations:
1029 E Gude Dr, Rockville, MD 20850
12006 Plum Orchard Dr, Silver Spring, MD 20904

For more information, please email beverly.irons@habitatmm.org or call 
301-990-0014 ext.1040

https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_EVUobLb7TjutR4gp9vXdqA
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_tDtp-3oZStWUHHwHAFFM9A


Habitat for Humanity Metro Maryland is pledged to the letter and spirit of U.S. policy
for the achievement of equal housing opportunity throughout the nation. We
encourage and support an affirmative advertising and marketing program in which
there are no barriers to obtaining housing because of race, sex, marital status, physical
or mental disability, color, religion, national origin, ancestry, presence of children,
source of income, sexual orientation, gender identity, age and family responsibilities.

Equal Housing Statement:

Habitat for Humanity Metro Maryland
For more information or to join our email notification list, 
visit www.habitatmm.org or call 301-990-0014 x40
MHBR NO. 7186

Income Qualifications

 Min

$58,280

$58,280

$58,280

$58,280

Max
$74,800
$85,450
$96,150
$106,800

Family Size
1
2
3
4

Habitat for Humanity Metro Maryland accepts applications for
current opportunities ONLY

Applications available beginning 5/19/2025 – must be postmarked no later than 
6/4/2025.

Scan to learn more about 

Habitat's homeownership 

opportunities, to download 

an application or to sign up 

for an information session.

https://habitatmm.org/home-purchase/

