

## **Habitat for Humanity Metro MD**

Homes Available for Purchase

Montgomery Village Montgomery County, MD

Interested in these homes?

Learn more by joining an information session: Wednesday, May 21st at 6:00pm Wednesday, May 28th at 6:00pm or

By visiting our website www.habitatmm.org

Applications open 5/19/25 and close 6/4/25. Starting 5/19, applications will be available on Habitat's website and in both Habitat ReStore Locations: 1029 E Gude Dr, Rockville, MD 20850 12006 Plum Orchard Dr, Silver Spring, MD 20904

## **Features:**

- -12 Townhomes
- -3 Bedroom Units
- -1.5 to 2.5 Bathrooms depending on the floorplan
- -Rehab Properties
- -Household Size between 1 and 4 Members

For more information, please email beverly.irons@habitatmm.org or call 301-990-0014 ext.1040



## **Income Qualifications**

Min	Max	Family Size
\$58,280	\$74,800	1
\$58,280	\$85,450	2
\$58,280	\$96,150	3
\$58,280	\$106,800	4



Scan to learn more about Habitat's homeownership opportunities, to download an application or to sign up for an information session.

Habitat for Humanity Metro Maryland accepts <u>applications</u> for current opportunities ONLY

Applications available beginning 5/19/2025 – must be postmarked no later than 6/4/2025.

